
I I oI
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ISPANo. 1. IOTATICO 1 PA2

2. AMENDMENTIMOOIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISmOITPURCHASE RED NO 6. PROJECT NO (If appik:")

M017 See Block 16c CSO-ll-l0O
dte 5/24/11

&ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7. ADMIKISTEREDBY (IfNOsPWORam15) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn; Wancia m Brown Mail Stop: IWB-01-B10M
Mail Stop, TwB-01-810M
Washingtorn, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR INo.. 6bg Cel ty. lteW wmd ZIP Code) (x) )A. AMENDME0 NO OFSOLCITATION NO.

MAR, INCORPORATED
SB- DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 ISA. MODIFICATION OP CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

GS35F0229K DR-33-06-317-T071

ROCKVILLE NfD 208506106
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 062021639 FACtUT CODE X 08-31-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers []Is extended, [:] I not extended.
Offers must aclrKawledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date spedfled in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledglng receipt of thWs amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the sooltation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specifled.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATON DATA Ot nor:pqs 2011-7S-51-J-145 N7343 252A 31x0200
FS# RQ 112824 Obligate $120,000.00
NAICS 541511 PSC D313

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(XI A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (SPKi iAtwft) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM I1A.

B, THE ABOVE NUMBEREDCONTRACTIORDER IS MOOIFIED TO REFLECT ThE ADMNISTRATIVE CHANGES (S-td cas apS In pW'N offie. eWOMMEWn de1., oft)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL. AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER MoIIIdty" s9~ moditsoen and sAhe"y

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor = Is not, [] Is required to sign this document and return,, copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION Of AMENDMEOTIMODIFICATION (Oigantb!d by UCF "doen hidlnp, Ihckodbig s.oUoiaonaWr. • t'.• molter .w. reosibe.)

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $120,000.00

*See page 2 for modification details*

Ceiling $4,,010,334.61 (unchanged)
Total Obligation Amount $3,611,498.00 (changed)
Period of Performance 9/16/2009-9/15/2011 (unchanged)
This modificotion does obligate fundst all other conditions remaining unchanged.

Except 4& pi~stdtd hme'. all ltoms ad Ctdederw Of Stedm Mr ~ M fi rseoend In Item GA or IQA, so hemoora e rchadg. remakim uee nged and In ful forme and ciffd.

I1&A NAME AND TITL OF SIGHER (Type or P"bE ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONFTRACTING OFFICER (Type or PatE)

1.1.//y/t., /a96' ,~ Jordan Pulaski
~%,/~./c~ 2 ~ ~ C:~%Cant cting Ifficer /

isa " CTA)RO0TR OR.. ISC DATE SIGNED 165. UN ED ST PA E§AS t 16C. DATE SIGNED
- .2MZ By3. 1e

PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USAE

TEMPLATE.-AD1MO SUIWNSI REVUIEW WCMPI/ET

STANDARDFORM30 (REV. t0-3)
Poroseod by G&A - FAR (48 CFRI 63.243

,mUi 1 4 2~11 3000



DR-33-06-31"7TO71
Modification No. 17
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $120,000.00,
thereby increasing the obligation amount from $3,491,498.00 to $3,611,498.00. The contract
ceiling of $4,010,334.61 remains unchanged.

Accordingly, the following highlighted changes are hereby made:

4.0 FUNDING, paragraph (b) Is revised to read as follows:

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is $3,611,498.00

A summary of obligation for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given
below:

Total FY'09 Obligation Amount: $755,205.00
Total FY'10 Obligation Amount: $2,026,293.00
Total FY'I 1 Obligation Amount: $830,000.00

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: $3,6,,.498.00

This modification obligates additional funding in the amount of $120,000.00; all other terms and
conditions under this contract task order remain unchanged.


