
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I NO. 1 CONTACTI COe P1E 1
Z AIAENDUENTIMODIFICAT WON NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISTIONWPURCHASE RE Q. NO. 6. PROJECT NO.t " apph "e)

M029 07-31-2012 CSO-12-125 I
cite 7/16/12

.ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMPNI-EREDBY (Motheranhrme) CODE [3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWa-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

0. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. sIhvI couoly, Stats and ZIP Coda) (X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOCI.TATION N1 -

MAR, INCORPORATED
MB. DATED (SEU ITEM 11)

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 IlA. MODOFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER ND.1803RESARCHBLV 3TE204GS35F0229K DR-33-06-317-T071

ROCKVILLE MD 208506106

1o5 DATED (tE ITEM 13)

CODE 062021639 FACIUlTY CODE X 08-31-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E] The above numbered solidtation is amended as set forth In Rem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 0 Is extended, E] Is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solictatlon or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solictation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEBPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. if by vitue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or leWer, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date soecifled.

1aACCOVNTINGOANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (," 2012-7S-51-J-145 N7343 252A 31x0200
FFSA RQ 122942 Obligate $100,000.00
U•rr'e 'A1'11 PSc n13

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES-ONLY TO-MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS WSUED PURSUANT TO, lSpediyaIfloht") THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN iTEMI 10A

S. THE ABOVE NUMBseRw CONTRACTAORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (SCh aels OW•1Qn 0i Pa"g °•'. appP n dota. ekc)

X SET FORTH IN rEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

Q. THI SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 16 ENTERED WM PURSUANT TO AJTHORITY OF:

-OOTER (..*"df MO 1 Limitation of Funds Clause

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Z is not, 0 is required to sign this dooument and return copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTiMOFICATION (OrnVOd by UCF notion hhedng, kidct*Q stboiwninwo u mu %f 4re fwe"O)

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental fund in the amount $100,000.00

*See page 2 for modification details*

Ceiling $7,690,536.21 (unchanged)
Total Obligation Amount $5, 913,444.00(changed)
Period of Performance 9/16/2009-4/30/13 (unchanged)
This modification does obligate funds; all other conditions remaining unchanged.

asrop a5 Vov~dd hwei al tems wi oondl~losm of ft doeanat relommod In Rom 9A or 10kas hemltlor chw190, remins uncliwied and hi let foro ad effv

16A NAME AND TITLE OF SGNER (TO& or pfinf) lEA. NAME AND TITL9 OF CONTRACTING OFFICER Ue Of P"l
Jordan Pulaski

Contracting 9 Tficer ),

STANDARD FORM SO (REV. 10.3)
Pwrosibd by GSA . PAR (40 CFR) 53243

r MLATE-AiMi SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE AUG 10 2012 maffis



•DR-33-06-317-T071
Modification No. 029

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $100,000.00
thereby increasing the obligation amount from $5,813,444.00 to $5,913,444.00

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

Section 4.0 FUNDING, paragraph (b) is revised to read as follows:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is $5,913,444.00.

A summary of obligations for this delivery order from award date through the date of this action
is given below:

FY'09 Obligation Amount ------------------------------------ $ 755,205.00
FY'10 Obligation Amount ----- ...........------------------ $ 2,026,293.00
FY' 1 Obligation Amount -----------...........---------- $ 1,565,946.00
FY'12 Obligation Amount ----------- ..........------------- $ 1,566,000.00

Cumulative total of NRC obligations is: $5,913,444.00

This modification does obligate funds in the amount of $100,000.00. All other terms and
conditions remain unchanged.


