
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF COI k No 1 CONTqACT•, CcPE PAG or

2 AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3 EFI LC.IIVE DAFE 4 RECAISTIiIN I.L CHASU RPQ NO. .1 PROJECT NO I 8pp~ab~t)

M0t'O1 2 !2-03 20.11. . ,•,,. . 1

: 11/22/1 1
0 ISSUEDBY COrE 1.100 ADMINSrgRIDT Ilhortha, cem) C0DE 'hOC

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comrmission .'.0. Nuclear Roguiatory Corn.isot;
Div. of Contracts U.y. of Conetract o

Attn: Wanda M Brown ma.J.l Stop: T'iWD--0±i-uOM
Mail SLop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washingt(on, DC 20555

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONI RACTOR (No. Street. counly. Slate and ZIP Code) G)p 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

IAAT., INCORPlr(ATED
913 DATED (SEE ITCM 11)

1 803 I 2N'II"Ci BLVP Q_'E 204 i0A. MOD•FICATION OF CONTRACT!ORDER NO

ROCKVy).[n; iI'*LI 20850s{;o GSS35IF0229K DR-33-06-317-T0/1

108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

COtOE r)06L210.39i FACILITY CODE X 08-31-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [7is extended, jiis not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whIch includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, If by virtue Of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may bo made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

and dale specified.
12 ACCOUNTING ANDAPPROPRIA1TON DATA (it roqsrea) 012 .-75 51 •.-- 15 R73.13 212A 31x020C

FFS# R• RC 295.'11 onhigatt * $29,0C0.00
NAICS 541531 PSC D31.3

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT 10: (Spociy aJtithory) rTH CHANGES SET FOR1H IN ITEM 14 AHLi MADE IN THE CON TRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM iCA

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTiORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes T Paying OffCO. RPToplviation date. emc)

X SFT FOR TH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITI OF FAR 43.Di03b)

1C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS FNrf;•RE INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORrTY Or

0 OQTHER (SpacO typo Of mTdiifcatlorn anu auL••ntyj

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Z Is not, [I is required to sign this document and return ,. _ copies to the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMEN'rIMODIFICATION (OrganLzed by UCF eaction hoadlge., Tncuding sool•iatonlconlract subject maetor ,Aloro faTblo )

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental fund in the amount $20,000.00

*SeO paoge 2 for rnoditical~ion detaiis*

Ce~linq $4,575,690.61 (Unchanged)

Tot~al Obligationl Ambount $4,367,4e14,00 ichIaflIddl

Puriond o[t Performanicc 9/16/2009-3/3) /12 (uaT-haTigOet)
Th-c TIoO I catlion does obligikate funds; a.11 other cond.Liti.ots temnoining unchanged.

Except a5 prao,cod Inconn. al l anri And conaillonofl tri deiocument relouncot! 1r Item 9A or IDA, as lrertlOora 00051u. TJTT.0l,1 oucr~ifotle and In full tom and ekfuloD

TEA "(AiE 4NOIA 0: " ZC IGNLII ilyro 0- Era'I
Li (2 a :1 g e '
Vice .Pre,,idE.,nt, Cont~rcicts

TEMPLATE -ADMO0D SUNSI REVIEW COMPLET, DEC 1 2011



DR-33-06-317TO71
Modification No. 20
Page 2 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $20,000.00
thereby increasing the obligation amount from $4,347,444.00 to $4,367,444.00.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

(a) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order Is $4,367,444.00

A summary of obligation for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given
below:

Total FY'09 Obligation Amount: $755,205.00
Total FY'10 Obligation Amount: $2,026,293.00
Total FY'1 1 Obligation Amount: $1,565,946.00
Total FY'12 Obligation Amount: $20,000.00

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: $4,367,444.00

This modification obligates additional funding in the amount of $20,000.00; all other terms and
conditions under this contract task order remain unchanged.


